REGATRON  Performance. Precision. Quality. Page 1/4
G5.SAS Solar Array Simulator Series
The G5.SAS series are unidirectional sources. It was developed specifically for testing inverters
and simulating solar arrays and is suitable for use in laboratories and on test benches. The mod-
ular and finely graded G5.SAS series is characterized by highly dynamic response times and a
wide current-voltage range with an auto-ranging factor 3. The power supplies feature especially
low capacitance values in the output filter stage and switchable earth leakage resistors for ad-
aptation to the insulation measurement of the DUT. The G5.SAS series is equipped with the
powerful application software SASControl, which offers comfortable possibilities for the calcu-
lation of solar arrays. I-V curves are calculated with high accuracy in real time.
REGATRON PV simulators: The market leader since 2005!
Device Types
Voltage
V
Power
kW
Current
A
Height
U
Order Code
 0…500 9 0…54 4 G5.SAS.9.500.54
   0…500 18 0…108 4 G5.SAS.18.500.108
   0…500 27 0…162 7 G5.SAS.27.500.162
 0…500 36 0…216 7 G5.SAS.36.500.216
 0…500 45 0…270 10 G5.SAS.45.500.270
   0…500 54 0…324 10 G5.SAS.54.500.324
 0…1000 18 0…54 4 G5.SAS.18.1000.54
 0…1000 36 0…108 7 G5.SAS.36.1000.108
 0…1000 54 0…162 10 G5.SAS.54.1000.162
 0…1500 27 0…54 7 G5.SAS.27.1500.54
 0…1500 54 0…108 10 G5.SAS.54.1500.108
Modular and Easily Scalable Systems
The output of an individual power supply is in the range
from 0...9 kW to 0...2000+ kW, up to 3000 VDC. The
advantageous modularity of REGATRON power supply